profurl.com
Cr
éd
it
ph
ot
o:
 S

structural
See comparison table on page 8
Choose your standard stayfurler model Coding Advice
             What is your cable made of and what is its diameter?
NEX STR 5.0
• To get the right stayfurler, we need to know
what stainless steel wire is recommended by
the boatyard or the architect.
• Example: for a 10 mm diameter 1x19 wire,
the equivalent fiber cable must have a breaking
load of 14 tonnes. Thus, the appropriate model
is the NEX STR 5.0.
            What is the chosen type of cable? Mark F or N
NEX STR 5.0 - N
• Cables with thimbles are installed on fork
mechanisms.
• Biconic end fittings (e.g. Navtec) are installed
on threaded mechanisms.
           What type of drum do you want? - Mark S or D
NEX STR 5.0 - NS
• The spool version provides optimal sail luff
and is used in conjunction with a continuous
furling line.
• The drum version can be simply fitted to the
deck and uses a classic furling line (1 strand).
           What are the deck terminals? - Mark E, L or P
NEX STR 5.0 - NSE
• Eye end fitting: Fitted with a toggle for classic
metal fittings.
• Lashing eye end fitting: a light and perfor-
mance-enhancing solution.  Fitted with a loop to
make a light anchoring point
• The friction purchase allows the stay to be
adjusted from below. 4:1 Adjustments. Loop
may be fastened.
           What are the mast terminals? - Mark E or L
NEX STR 5.0 -
NSEE
 • Eye end fitting: a simple and reliable solution
for fitting the swivel to the mast. Fitted with a
toggle for classic metal fittings.
• Lashing eye end fitting: a light and perfor-
mance-enhancing solution.  Fitted with a loop to
make a light anchoring point
Part number of the complete
stayfurler
 NEX STR 5.0 - NSEE
Stainless steel wire Fiber cable Model size
that
corresponds
to the cable1 x 19 mm Rod Size
8 # 10 9T - 14T NEX STR 4.0
10 # 17 14T NEX STR 5.0
12 # 22 19T NEX STR 8.0
14 # 30 24T NEX STR 10.0
16) # 40 30T NEX STR 12.0
Thimble: F Biconic (Navtec): N